
V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:39

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

1 PFV 1 SIMPSON MOTORSPORT SANDERS(O)/FIELDING(O) Ginetta G57 1:14.709 1:11.013 - 1:11.013 -

2 PFV 1 PEGASUS RACING MUSTON(O)/SIMPSON(E) Ginetta G57 - 1:11.130 - 1:11.130 0.117

3 PFV 1 PEGASUS RACING SCHELL(O)/RAFFIN(G)/CAUSSANEL(O) Ginetta G57 1:11.212 - - 1:11.212 0.199

4 PFV 1 SIMPSON MOTORSPORT TOMLINSON(O)/ROBERTSON(E) Ginetta G57 1:15.317 1:11.308 - 1:11.308 0.295

5 LMP3 N'RACE FONTAINE(G)/DECULTOT(G)/PERROY(E) Ligier JSP3 - - 1:11.896 1:11.896 0.883

6 LMP3 DUQUEINE ENGINEERING LEGERET(O)/PANCIATICI(E) Ligier JSP3 - 1:12.525 - 1:12.525 1.512

7 LMP3 DUQUEINE ENGINEERING BORGA(E)/ENQVIST(O) Norma M30 1:12.978 - - 1:12.978 1.965

8 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPE… SMIECHOWSKI(E)/STILL(O) Ligier JSP3 1:13.043 - - 1:13.043 2.030

9 LMP3 BHK MOTORSPORT DRACONE(O)/POMMER(E) Ligier JSP3 1:15.962 1:13.364 - 1:13.364 2.351

10 LMP3 P WINTEC HERY(G)/DENIS(O) Ligier JSP3 - 1:13.894 - 1:13.894 2.881

11 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPE… SCHEUSCHNER(G)/BOURGOIS (O) Ligier JSP3 - 1:14.544 - 1:14.544 3.531

12 LMP3 GRAFF TROUILLET(G)/GAUVIN(G)/DEGUFFROY(O) Ligier JSP3 1:16.937 - 1:15.350 1:15.350 4.337

13 S1 SOLUTION F CHARRIOL(G)/FAURE(G)/CHARDONNET(E) SF17 V8 CHARR… - 1:21.591 1:16.439 1:16.439 5.426

14 GTV 1 AB SPORT AUTO TENEKETZIAN(G)/DE NARDA(E) Lamborghini Hur… - 1:16.661 - 1:16.661 5.648

15 GTV 1 VISIOM PAGNY(G)/PERRIER(G)/BOUVET(E) Ferrari F488 GT3 - - 1:17.113 1:17.113 6.100

16 GTV 1 CMR With Sport Garage MOUEZ(G)/LOGER(G)/PETIT(E) Ferrari F458 GT3 - 1:17.319 - 1:17.319 6.306

17 LMP3 DB AUTOSPORT FOUBERT(G)/WOLFF(G)/MAULINI(E) Norma M30 - - - - -
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:42

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

1 15:08:43 - 32.919 29.820 3:34.179 3:34.179

2 15:10:02 22.219 29.255 28.401 1:19.875 4:54.054

3 15:11:20 21.002 28.709 1:17.474 6:11.528

4 15:12:37 21.028 28.411 27.987 1:17.426 7:28.954

5 15:13:55 28.181 1:17.259 8:46.213

6 15:15:12 21.025 28.127 27.961 10:03.326

7 15:16:37 21.585 30.664 33.152 Pit In 11:28.727

1 15:06:46 - 29.031 27.793 1:37.655 1:37.655

2 15:08:20 34.882 30.345 28.320 1:33.547 3:11.202

3 15:09:37 21.418 28.300 27.411 1:17.129 4:28.331

4 15:10:53 20.905 27.696 27.280 1:15.881 5:44.212

5 15:12:08 20.787 27.839 27.178 1:15.804 7:00.016

6 15:13:25 20.756 27.924 27.774 Pit In 8:16.470

7 15:17:52 3:31.352 28.684 27.510 4:27.546 12:44.016

8 15:19:09 20.917 27.556 28.055 1:16.528 14:00.544

9 15:21:04 26.833 31.690 56.626 1:55.149 15:55.693

10 15:22:34 34.368 28.308 27.251 1:29.927 17:25.620

11 15:23:49 20.561 27.505 27.073 1:15.139 18:40.759

12 15:25:04 20.357 27.374 26.705 1:14.436 19:55.195

13 15:26:26 20.385 28.473 33.427 Pit In 21:17.480

14 15:29:21 1:47.781 34.318 33.418 2:55.517 24:12.997

15 15:30:36 20.538 27.469 26.852 1:14.859 25:27.856

16 15:31:50 20.275 27.134 26.762 1:14.171 26:42.027

17 15:33:04 20.039 27.370 27:55.921

18 15:34:18 20.125 26.740 1:13.974 29:09.895

19 15:35:42 28.112 35.909 Pit In 30:33.908

1 15:09:49 - 28.298 26.535 4:40.257 4:40.257

2 15:11:02 20.026 26.960 26.471 1:13.457 5:53.714

3 15:12:16 20.160 26.962 26.620 1:13.742 7:07.456

4 15:13:30 19.938 28.030 26.581 1:14.549 8:22.005

5 15:14:43 26.241 9:34.983

6 15:15:59 20.528 28.421 26.505 1:15.454 10:50.437

7 15:17:12 19.995 26.968 26.156 1:13.119 12:03.556

8 15:18:25 19.969 26.896 1:13.004 13:16.560
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:42

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

1 15:09:35 - 28.128 26.559 4:26.675 4:26.675

2 15:10:49 20.116 26.818 26.628 1:13.562 5:40.237

3 15:12:02 19.988 26.661 26.330 1:12.979 6:53.216

4 15:13:15 19.906 26.871 26.248 1:13.025 8:06.241

5 15:14:28 19.966 26.861 26.977 1:13.804 9:20.045

6 15:15:48 20.013 31.715 27.312 1:19.040 10:39.085

7 15:17:01 19.950 27.076 26.607 1:13.633 11:52.718

8 15:18:20 21.443 28.873 28.985 Pit In 13:12.019

9 15:24:50 5:35.345 27.898 26.070 6:29.313 19:41.332

10 15:26:27 50.573 1:37.027 21:18.359

11 15:28:04 31.610 30.332 35.317 1:37.259 22:55.618

12 15:29:42 31.039 38.628 28.227 1:37.894 24:33.512

13 15:30:54 19.849 26.643 25:46.037

14 15:32:07 20.042 26.747 26.152 1:12.941 26:58.978

15 15:33:21 19.964 26.748 26.452 1:13.164 28:12.142

16 15:34:44 23.226 30.681 29.452 Pit In 29:35.501

1 15:12:32 - 29.400 27.236 7:23.570 7:23.570

2 15:13:46 20.261 27.349 26.675 1:14.285 8:37.855

3 15:15:03 21.768 28.046 26.802 1:16.616 9:54.471

4 15:16:17 - - - 1:13.974 11:08.445

5 15:17:30 - - - 1:13.399 12:21.844

6 15:18:50 22.136 28.606 28.507 1:19.249 13:41.093

7 15:21:00 28.304 43.508 58.190 Pit In 15:51.095

8 15:23:57 1:58.975 29.853 28.858 Pit In 18:48.781

9 15:27:49 2:12.950 41.912 56.464 3:51.326 22:40.107

10 15:29:35 44.008 35.598 26.758 1:46.364 24:26.471

11 15:30:50 20.532 27.844 26.568 1:14.944 25:41.415

12 15:32:03 20.114 27.114 26.332 1:13.560 26:54.975

13 15:33:17 27.262 26.232 1:13.516 28:08.491

14 15:34:31 20.055 27.338 26.374 1:13.767 29:22.258

15 15:35:44 20.025 30:35.301

1 15:08:53 - 28.621 26.119 3:44.635 3:44.635

2 15:10:05 19.734 26.370 25.506 1:11.610 4:56.245

3 15:11:17 19.793 26.595 25.588 1:11.976 6:08.221

4 15:12:28 19.706 26.397 25.545 1:11.648 7:19.869

5 15:13:40 19.511 8:31.081

6 15:14:52 26.811 25.796 1:12.084 9:43.165

7 15:16:05 19.995 27.316 25.944 Pit In 10:56.420

1 15:10:14 - 28.730 27.043 5:05.775 5:05.775

2 15:11:30 21.020 27.994 27.115 1:16.129 6:21.904

3 15:12:46 20.775 27.696 26.846 1:15.317 7:37.221

4 15:14:07 21.169 28.597 31.475 Pit In 8:58.462
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:42

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

5 15:18:38 3:36.861 28.790 25.798 4:31.449 13:29.911

6 15:20:54 30.089 49.158 55.977 Pit In 15:45.135

7 15:23:29 1:35.969 32.834 26.239 2:35.042 18:20.177

8 15:24:40 19:31.485

9 15:26:01 19.658 26.858 34.794 Pit In 20:52.795

10 15:29:52 2:47.352 35.900 27.070 3:50.322 24:43.117

11 15:31:05 20.472 27.053 26.331 1:13.856 25:56.973

12 15:32:19 20.008 26.876 26.418 1:13.302 27:10.275

13 15:33:32 20.208 27.070 26.374 1:13.652 28:23.927

14 15:34:46 20.068 26.837 26.267 1:13.172 29:37.099

15 15:35:59 20.095 26.807 26.369 1:13.271 30:50.370

- - 20.353 27.858 - - -

1 15:10:49 - 29.159 28.064 5:40.868 5:40.868

2 15:12:05 20.607 28.301 27.171 1:16.079 6:56.947

3 15:13:20 20.376 27.891 26.791 1:15.058 8:12.005

4 15:14:36 20.693 27.845 26.804 1:15.342 9:27.347

5 15:15:50 10:41.891

6 15:17:05 20.426 27.954 26.621 1:15.001 11:56.892

7 15:18:23 20.579 28.109 29.195 Pit In 13:14.775

8 15:21:15 1:56.163 28.413 27.241 2:51.817 16:06.592

9 15:22:36 24.144 29.665 26.792 1:20.601 17:27.193

10 15:23:52 21.279 28.032 26.708 1:16.019 18:43.212

9 15:24:02 6:41.786 30.602 28.034 7:40.422 18:53.985

10 15:25:21 21.734 29.054 27.737 1:18.525 20:12.510

11 15:26:46 24.074 30.744 29.756 Pit In 21:37.084

12 15:32:46 5:03.398 29.636 27.804 6:00.838 27:37.922

13 15:34:04 20.990 28.762 27.659 1:17.411 28:55.333

14 15:35:21 21.131 28.695 1:16.937 30:12.270

1 15:06:35 - 28.821 27.385 1:26.907 1:26.907

2 15:07:51 20.479 27.173 2:42.257

3 15:09:06 - - - 1:15.061 3:57.318

4 15:10:21 - - - 1:15.095 5:12.413

5 15:11:37 27.892 27.670 1:15.816 6:28.229

6 15:12:54 21.113 29.633 26.724 Pit In 7:45.699

7 15:15:05 1:14.442 28.251 28.223 2:10.916 9:56.615

8 15:16:22 20.934 28.640 27.374 Pit In 11:13.563
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:42

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

1 15:07:43 - 32.888 29.759 2:34.409 2:34.409

2 15:09:01 21.542 28.364 28.205 1:18.111 3:52.520

3 15:10:18 28.136 5:09.839

4 15:11:37 21.407 28.346 28.640 1:18.393 6:28.232

5 15:13:10 26.300 35.096 31.849 Pit In 8:01.477

6 15:17:27 3:18.976 29.400 28.571 4:16.947 12:18.424

7 15:18:46 21.614 28.971 28.236 1:18.821 13:37.245

8 15:20:57 29.007 44.695 57.121 Pit In 15:48.068

9 15:23:18 1:23.770 29.163 28.505 2:21.438 18:09.506

10 15:24:36 21.465 28.549 1:18.098 19:27.604

11 15:25:58 21.351 28.640 31.907 Pit In 20:49.502

1 15:08:22 - 34.960 29.218 3:13.075 3:13.075

2 15:09:39 - - - 1:17.767 4:30.842

3 15:10:57 21.160 28.496 27.911 1:17.567 5:48.409

4 15:12:14 21.512 28.625 27.103 Pit In 7:05.649

5 15:14:26 1:17.262 28.238 26.022 Pit In 9:17.171

6 15:17:23 1:49.106 36.086 32.136 2:57.328 12:14.499

7 15:18:42 21.897 29.263 27.812 1:18.972 13:33.471

8 15:20:55 28.705 48.013 56.540 Pit In 15:46.729

9 15:23:34 1:38.972 31.297 29.051 2:39.320 18:26.049

10 15:24:52 20.986 28.836 27.726 1:17.548 19:43.597

11 15:26:19 30.095 35.941 Pit In 21:10.508

12 15:30:09 2:54.049 28.213 27.837 3:50.099 25:00.607

13 15:31:26 21.014 26:17.268

14 15:32:43 20.988 28.036 27.835 1:16.859 27:34.127

15 15:33:58 21.085 28.416 26.382 Pit In 28:50.010

7 15:20:17 3:13.851 34.142 58.346 4:46.339 15:08.486

8 15:22:23 59.106 40.691 26.468 2:06.265 17:14.751

9 15:23:38 20.907 27.531 26.271 1:14.709 18:29.460

10 15:25:14 29.068 38.991 27.558 1:35.617 20:05.077

11 15:26:31 20.634 27.525 29.805 Pit In 21:23.041
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:42

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

1 15:09:20 - 31.034 25.720 4:11.874 4:11.874

2 15:10:32 19.568 26.136 1:12.048 5:23.922

3 15:11:50 19.655 32.106 25.644 1:17.405 6:41.327

4 15:13:01 19.459 26.633 25.479 1:11.571 7:52.898

5 15:14:13 19.521 26.553 25.625 1:11.699 9:04.597

6 15:15:31 21.704 29.081 26.765 Pit In 10:22.147

12 15:29:47 2:18.908 31.458 25.637 3:16.003 24:39.044

13 15:30:58 - - - 1:10.888 25:49.932

14 15:32:13 19.604 28.275 26.423 1:14.302 27:04.234

15 15:33:24 26.350 28:15.247

16 15:34:38 20.009 28.052 26.305 1:14.366 29:29.613

17 15:35:49 19.302 26.447 25.431 1:11.180 30:40.793

1 15:18:15 - 32.300 27.157 13:06.279 13:06.279

2 15:20:08 19.498 29.445 1:03.866 1:52.809 14:59.088

3 15:22:18 55.811 47.125 27.157 2:10.093 17:09.181

4 15:23:32 19.578 28.160 26.885 1:14.623 18:23.804

5 15:24:43 19:34.934

6 15:26:11 19.447 27.540 41.097 Pit In 21:03.018

1 15:06:53 - 30.941 26.740 1:44.106 1:44.106

2 15:08:13 24.310 29.516 26.242 1:20.068 3:04.174

3 15:09:26 19.825 26.610 26.505 1:12.940 4:17.114

4 15:10:39 20.020 26.886 26.193 1:13.099 5:30.213

5 15:11:51 19.795 26.828 26.142 1:12.765 6:42.978

6 15:13:13 21.865 29.748 30.453 Pit In 8:05.044

7 15:30:48 16:40.699 28.269 26.024 17:34.992 25:40.036

8 15:32:00 26:51.932

9 15:33:13 19.722 26.720 26.108 1:12.550 28:04.482

10 15:34:33 21.767 30.918 27.109 Pit In 29:24.276

1 15:07:00 - 34.561 31.608 1:51.496 1:51.496

2 15:08:30 26.316 32.827 30.636 1:29.779 3:21.275

3 15:09:54 23.148 31.383 29.616 1:24.147 4:45.422

4 15:11:16 22.750 30.175 29.520 1:22.445 6:07.867

5 15:12:39 22.692 30.486 29.930 1:23.108 7:30.975

6 15:14:01 22.398 29.723 29.470 1:21.591 8:52.566

7 15:15:24 22.279 30.809 29.399 1:22.487 10:15.053

8 15:16:45 22.529 30.140 29.120 1:21.789 11:36.842

9 15:18:08 22.799 30.785 29.435 Pit In 12:59.861
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:42

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

10 15:23:37 4:24.469 34.405 29.828 5:28.702 18:28.563

11 15:24:57 22.556 28.970 28.307 1:19.833 19:48.396

12 15:26:31 21.211 33.309 39.178 1:33.698 21:22.094

13 15:28:18 36.764 35.259 35.730 1:47.753 23:09.847

14 15:29:57 34.688 35.016 28.526 1:38.230 24:48.077

15 15:31:13 26:04.516

16 15:32:33 21.734 29.685 28.470 Pit In 27:24.405

9 15:27:17 4:50.347 40.181 44.039 6:14.567 22:08.682

10 15:29:10 33.862 37.495 41.325 1:52.682 24:01.364

11 15:30:28 21.400 28.908 27.460 1:17.768 25:19.132

12 15:31:44 20.914 28.218 27.309 1:16.441 26:35.573

13 15:33:00 20.772 28.200 27.392 1:16.364 27:51.937

14 15:34:16 20.573 28.152 27.274 1:15.999 29:07.936

15 15:35:32 20.523 28.301 27.138 1:15.962 30:23.898

1 15:11:35 - 30.282 27.143 6:26.297 6:26.297

2 15:12:49 20.204 27.321 26.589 1:14.114 7:40.411

3 15:14:03 20.004 27.088 26.613 1:13.705 8:54.116

4 15:15:19 21.068 28.427 27.132 1:16.627 10:10.743

5 15:16:33 19.942 27.371 26.822 1:14.135 11:24.878

6 15:17:47 27.156 12:38.242

7 15:19:00 20.028 26.507 1:13.443 13:51.685

8 15:21:03 24.579 37.953 59.898 Pit In 15:54.115
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V de V Endurance Series - Circuit Dijon-Prenois

Endurance GT/Tourisme/LMP3/PFV

Best sector and ideal lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Chrono

Printed : 24/06/2017 15:41

Start : 15:05, End : 15:35

1 19.242 15 26.190 5 25.421 15 1:11.007 1:11.013 0.006

2 19.400 8 26.259 5 25.442 5 1:11.130 1:11.130 -

3 19.442 5 26.344 2 25.498 5 1:11.178 1:11.212 0.034

4 19.477 6 26.379 8 25.529 8 1:11.308 1:11.308 -

5 19.670 8 26.436 8 25.790 8 1:11.896 1:11.896 -

6 19.822 10 26.632 10 26.030 15 1:12.487 1:12.525 0.038

7 19.883 6 26.801 5 26.033 13 1:12.876 1:12.978 0.102

8 19.936 5 26.908 7 26.139 8 1:13.040 1:13.043 0.003

9 19.992 19 26.988 15 26.325 6 1:13.116 1:13.364 0.248

10 20.022 13 27.109 18 26.485 17 1:13.586 1:13.894 0.308

11 20.254 5 27.611 5 26.594 5 1:14.544 1:14.544 -

12 20.339 5 27.698 2 27.111 14 1:15.063 1:15.350 0.287

13 20.875 11 27.917 15 27.490 15 1:16.439 1:16.439 -

14 20.966 5 27.954 3 27.619 13 1:16.522 1:16.661 0.139

15 21.032 15 28.028 13 27.763 3 1:16.841 1:17.113 0.272

16 21.229 3 28.112 5 28.084 10 1:17.267 1:17.319 0.052

17 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -
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